Alba Public School
Annual Amount Spent on Dues Paid to Associations
2021-22 Fiscal Year Data

Vendor Name

Hospital Purchasing Service

Michigan Association of School Boards

Northern Lakes Conference

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan Association of School Administrators
Mancelona Rotary Club

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association

Amount

760

816

400

150
1129.74
150

85



