## Alba Public School Annual Amount Spent on Dues Paid to Associations 2021-22 Fiscal Year Data

Vendor Name	Amount
Hospital Purchasing Service	760
Michigan Association of School Boards	816
Northern Lakes Conference	400
Michigan School Business Officials	150
Michigan Association of School Administrators	1129.74
Mancelona Rotary Club	150
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	85